TOWN OF ROCHESTER

50 Scenic Drive • P.O. Box 65 • Accord, NY 12404 Area Code 845

 Town Clerk
 626-7384

 Supervisor
 626-3043

 Highway Dept
 626-7221

 Assessor
 626-0920

 Transfer Station
 626-5273



Code Enforcement626-2433Planning Board626-2434Zoning Board626-2434Court House626-2522Youth Commission626-2115

Town of Rochester Weekly Update for the Week of Jan. 8, 2024 – Jan. 14, 2024

Livestream Broadcast available on YouTube for Town Board, Planning Board, and ZBA meetings

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCg7ykop50cWmqPFUpgDjRSQ

Monday, Jan. 8	2:30 PM – Historic Preservation Commission
	In person: Friends of Historic Rochester Museum, 12 Main St. Accord
	6:30 PM – Planning Board Workshop
	In Person: Harold Lipton Community Center
Tuesday, Jan. 9	No Meetings
Wednesday, Jan. 10	6:30 PM – Town Board Zoning Information Session
	In Person: Harold Lipton Community Center
Thursday, Jan. 11	6:00 PM – Town Board Public Hearing
	In person: Harold Lipton Community Center
	Comments may be made by phone or video link
	+1 929 205 6099, Zoom Meeting ID: 446 523 3798
	LL C-2024, Amendment to Chapter 140, Zoning,
	§140-32.1, Adult Use Cannabis Related Businesses
	Immediately Following – Town Board Workshop Meeting
	In person: Harold Lipton Community Center
Friday, Jan. 12	No Meetings
Saturday, Jan. 13	No Meetings
Sunday, Jan. 14	No Meetings